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Tip sets are available in ½ pair (2 tips) for 50% of the list price. Please use quantity (.5) when ordering. 

97253

97254

97255

97256

97257

97263

97264

97265

97266

97267

97273

97274

97275

97276

97277

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

for 3 1/2” x 3 1/2” 
Residential Duty Hinges

for 4” x 4” 
Residential Duty Hinges

for 3 1/2” x 3 1/2” 
Heavy Duty Plain or Ball Bearing Hinges

for 4” x 4” 
Heavy Duty Plain or Ball Bearing Hinges

for 4 1/2” x 4 1/2”  or 5” x 5”
Heavy Duty Plain or Ball Bearing Hinges

for 3 1/2” x 3 1/2” 
Residential Duty Hinges

for 4” x 4” 
Residential Duty Hinges

for 3 1/2” x 3 1/2” 
Heavy Duty Plain or Ball Bearing Hinges

for 4” x 4” 
Heavy Duty Plain or Ball Bearing Hinges

for 4 1/2” x 4 1/2”  or 5” x 5”
Heavy Duty Plain or Ball Bearing Hinges

for 3 1/2” x 3 1/2” 
Residential Duty Hinges

for 4” x 4” 
Residential Duty Hinges

for 3 1/2” x 3 1/2” 
Heavy Duty Plain or Ball Bearing Hinges

for 4” x 4” 
Heavy Duty Plain or Ball Bearing Hinges

for 4 1/2” x 4 1/2”  or 5” x 5”
Heavy Duty Plain or Ball Bearing Hinges

Polished Brass - Lifetime (US3)
Satin Brass (US4)
French Antique (US7)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)
Polished Nickel (US14)
Satin Nickel (US15)
Pewter (US15A)
Flat Black (US19)
Polished Chrome (US26)
Unlacquered Brass (US3NL)*

Finish List Price

List Price

List Price

Product Code

Product Code

Product Code

KNURLED TIP SETS
4 tips per set

FACETED TIP SETS
4 tips per set

STRAIGHT KNURLED TIP SETS
4 tips per set

*Unlacquered Brass (US3NL) finish available for a $20 List Price upcharge per set. 

Knurled Tip

Faceted Tip

Straight Knurled Tip

DECORATIVE TIPS FOR SOLID BRASS HINGES

To order:   Product Code + Finish


