ES) EMTEKSELECT HINGE TIPS



Knurled Tip



Faceted Tip



Straight Knurled Tip



	I		
KNURLED TIP SETS 4 tips per set	Product Code	Finish	List Price
for 3 ½" x 3 ½" Residential Duty Hinges	97253	Polished Brass - Lifetime (US3) Satin Brass (US4) French Antique (US7) Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B) Polished Nickel (US14) Satin Nickel (US15) Pewter (US15A) Flat Black (US19) Polished Chrome (US26) Unlacquered Brass (US3NL)*	\$24.00
for 4" x 4" Residential Duty Hinges	97254		\$24.00
for 3 ½" x 3 ½" Heavy Duty Plain or Ball Bearing Hinges	97255		\$24.00
for 4″ x 4″ Heavy Duty Plain or Ball Bearing Hinges	97256		\$24.00
for 4½″ x 4½″ or 5″ x 5″ Heavy Duty Plain or Ball Bearing Hinges	97257		\$24.00
FACETED TIP SETS 4 tips per set	Product Code		List Price
for 3 ½" x 3 ½" Residential Duty Hinges	97263		\$24.00
for 4" x 4" Residential Duty Hinges	97264		\$24.00
for 3 ½" x 3 ½" Heavy Duty Plain or Ball Bearing Hinges	97265		\$24.00
for 4″ x 4″ Heavy Duty Plain or Ball Bearing Hinges	97266		\$24.00
for 4½" x 4½" or 5" x 5" Heavy Duty Plain or Ball Bearing Hinges	97267		\$24.00
STRAIGHT KNURLED TIP SETS 4 tips per set	Product Code		List Price
for 3 ½" x 3 ½" Residential Duty Hinges	97273		\$24.00
for 4" x 4" Residential Duty Hinges	97274		\$24.00
for 3 ½" x 3 ½" Heavy Duty Plain or Ball Bearing Hinges	97275		\$24.00
for 4" x 4" Heavy Duty Plain or Ball Bearing Hinges	97276		\$24.00
for 4 ½″ x 4 ½″ or 5″ x 5″ Heavy Duty Plain or Ball Bearing Hinges	97277		\$24.00

^{*}Unlacquered Brass (US3NL) finish available for a \$20 List Price upcharge per set.